Looking for a discount?
Check out our current promotions!
This coversheet was created by Verical, a division of Arrow Electronics, Inc. (“Verical”). The attached document was created by the part supplier,
not Verical, and is provided strictly 'as is.' Verical, its subsidiaries, affiliates, employees, and agents make no representations or warranties
regarding the attached document and disclaim any liability for the consequences of relying on the information therein. All referenced brands,
product names, service names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
00000005981LF-000
EOS Power

ADM3202/ADM3222/ADM1385
Rev. E | Page 14 of 16
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1  Temperature Range  Package Description Package Option
ADM3202AN −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-16
ADM3202ANZ −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-16
ADM3202ARN −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-16
ADM3202ARN-REEL −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-16
ADM3202ARN-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-16
ADM3202ARNZ −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-16
ADM3202ARNZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-16
ADM3202ARNZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-16
ADM3202ARU −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-16
ADM3202ARU-REEL −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-16
ADM3202ARU-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-16
ADM3202ARUZ −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-16
ADM3202ARUZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-16
ADM3202ARUZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-16
ADM3202ARW −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-16
ADM3202ARW-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-16
ADM3202ARWZ −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-16
ADM3202ARWZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-16
ADM3202ARWZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-16
ADM3222AN −40°C to +85°C  18-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-18
ADM3222ANZ −40°C to +85°C  18-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-18
ADM3222ARS −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-20
ADM3222ARS-REEL −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-20
ADM3222ARS-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-20
ADM3222ARSZ −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-20
ADM3222ARSZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-20
ADM3222ARSZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-20
ADM3222ARU −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-20
ADM3222ARU-REEL −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-20
ADM3222ARU-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-20
ADM3222ARUZ −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-20
ADM3222ARUZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-20
ADM3222ARUZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-20
ADM3222ARW −40°C to +85°C  18-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-18
ADM3222ARW-REEL −40°C to +85°C  18-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-18